Visit Bajon Rougc-

OFFICIAL TRAVEL RESOURCE

Contract Room Block
Begin

03/22/2018
03/23/2018
03/24/2018
04/04/2018
04/06/2018
04/11/2018
04/19/2018
04/19/2018
04/20/2018

04/22/2018

04/27/2018

04/27/2018

05/03/2018

05/17/2018

05/18/2018
05/24/2018
06/08/2018
06/24/2018

07/11/2018

Contract Room Block

End

03/23/2018
03/24/2018
03/28/2018
04/07/2018
04/08/2018
04/12/2018
04/21/2018
04/21/2018
04/21/2018

04/24/2018

04/28/2018
04/28/2018
05/06/2018

05/17/2018

05/19/2018
05/27/2018
06/09/2018
06/25/2018

07/13/2018

VISIT BATON ROUGE CONVENTION CALENDAR

Account Name

Mu Alpha Theta

Junior Sports Association, Inc

LSU Geology & Geophysics

Southern University Law Center

American Institute of Chemical Engineers (AIChE)
Association of Career & Technical Education
Knights of Peter Claver & Ladies Auxiliary
Weddings

National Guard Association of Louisiana

NCSL International

First Presbyterian Church
USA Powerlifting
Barbershop Harmony Society

The American Council of Engineering Companies of
Louisiana

Junior Sports Association, Inc
Fortune Builders

Family Reunions

USSSA Sports

Associated Professional Educators of Louisiana

Lead Name

Annual Meeting 2018 Overflow Hotel

2018 March Brawl Invitational

9th International Symposium on Isotopomers

2018 SU Annual Alumni Round Up

2018 AIChE Southern Regional Conference

2018 ACTE Baton Rouge Industry Tour

2018 LA State Conference

Taylor & Hunt Wedding Party

2018 National Guard Association of Louisiana Conference

2018 Technical Exchange Measurement Spring Board Meeting
South

The Gulf South Presbytery
2018 Louisiana Legend Qualifier
2018 Barbershop Harmony Society SWD Spring Convention

2018 Business Forum

2018 JSA National Tune Up

FortuneBuilders 2018 Real Estate Workshop
Asberry Family Reunion

2018 Louisiana Cup

2018 Annual Convention-A'PEL

Prepared On: 03/22/2018

Prepared By: System/Schedule
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Rooms

70

80

435

120

250

50

385

50

205

48

115

20

115

12

80

40

60

34

110

Contract Peak
Room

35

40

87

30

120

25

175

20

175

18

90

10

50

12

40

10

30

17

50

Show
Attendees

80

720

200

400

25

600

350

500

25

90

200

300

100

400

20



