

Prepared On: 03/22/2018 Prepared By: System/Schedule

VISIT BATON ROUGE CONVENTION CALENDAR

Contract Room Block Begin	Contract Room Block End	Account Name	Lead Name	Contract Rooms	Contract Peak Room	Show Attendees
03/22/2018	03/23/2018	Mu Alpha Theta	Annual Meeting 2018 Overflow Hotel	70	35	80
03/23/2018	03/24/2018	Junior Sports Association, Inc	2018 March Brawl Invitational	80	40	720
03/24/2018	03/28/2018	LSU Geology & Geophysics	9th International Symposium on Isotopomers	435	87	200
04/04/2018	04/07/2018	Southern University Law Center	2018 SU Annual Alumni Round Up	120	30	100
04/06/2018	04/08/2018	American Institute of Chemical Engineers (AIChE)	2018 AIChE Southern Regional Conference	250	120	400
04/11/2018	04/12/2018	Association of Career & Technical Education	2018 ACTE Baton Rouge Industry Tour	50	25	25
04/19/2018	04/21/2018	Knights of Peter Claver & Ladies Auxiliary	2018 LA State Conference	385	175	600
04/19/2018	04/21/2018	Weddings	Taylor & Hunt Wedding Party	50	20	350
04/20/2018	04/21/2018	National Guard Association of Louisiana	2018 National Guard Association of Louisiana Conference	205	175	500
04/22/2018	04/24/2018	NCSL International	2018 Technical Exchange Measurement Spring Board Meeting South	48	18	25
04/27/2018	04/28/2018	First Presbyterian Church	The Gulf South Presbytery	115	90	90
04/27/2018	04/28/2018	USA Powerlifting	2018 Louisiana Legend Qualifier	20	10	200
05/03/2018	05/06/2018	Barbershop Harmony Society	2018 Barbershop Harmony Society SWD Spring Convention	115	50	300
05/17/2018	05/17/2018	The American Council of Engineering Companies of Louisiana	2018 Business Forum	12	12	100
05/18/2018	05/19/2018	Junior Sports Association, Inc	2018 JSA National Tune Up	80	40	400
05/24/2018	05/27/2018	Fortune Builders	FortuneBuilders 2018 Real Estate Workshop	40	10	20
06/08/2018	06/09/2018	Family Reunions	Asberry Family Reunion	60	30	100
06/24/2018	06/25/2018	USSSA Sports	2018 Louisiana Cup	34	17	250
07/11/2018	07/13/2018	Associated Professional Educators of Louisiana	2018 Annual Convention-A'PEL	110	50	150